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ENROLLMENT LIST (Bachelor of Physiotherapy 2023-24) 
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Specialisation Name of Student as per 12th Marksheet 

PHYSIOTHERAPY CHAUDHARI HIREN RAMESHBHAI 

PHYSIOTHERAPY |SOLANKI JAYKUMAR TRIBHOVANBHAI 

PHYSIOTHERAPY PATEL MAHI YOGESHKUMAR 

PHYSIOTHERAPY SURATI KRISHAKUMARI CHANDRAKANTBHAI 

PHYSIOTHERAPY DRISHTI POPTANI 

PHYSIOTHERAPY PRAJAPATI DISHANT KAMLESH 

PHYSIOTHERAPY CHRISTIAN ANGEL ALFRED 

PHYSIOTHERAPY SHAIKH SHAHENAJ ABDULATIF 

1P ANOVA 
EXAM 

SECTION 

Enrolment No CATEGORY 

2364001001 

2364001002 

2364001003 

2364001004 

2364001006 

2364001007 

OBC 

2364001008 

SC 

2364001005 OPEN 

OPEN 

SC 

OBC 

OPEN 
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VENUS INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 

Specialisation 

Master of Physiotherapy in 
Musculoskeletal (Orthopeadic) 

Sciences 

Master of Physiotherapy in 
Musculoskeletal (Orthopeadic) 

Sciences 
Master of Physiotherapy in 

Musculoskeletal (0rthopeadic) 
Sciences 

Master of Physiotherapy in 
Musculoskeletal (Orthopeadic) 

Sciences 

Master of Physiotherapy in 
Musculoskeletal (Orthopeadic) 

Sciences 

Master of Physiotherapy in 
Musculoskeletal (Orthopeadic) 

Sciences 

Master of Physiotherapy in 
Musculoskeletal (Orthopeadic) 

Sciences 

Master of Physiotherapy in 
Musculoskeletal (Orthopeadic) 

Master of Physiotherapy in 
Neurological Sciences 

Master of Physiotherapy in 
Neurological Sciences 

Master of Physiotherapy in 
Neurological Sciences 

Master of Physiotherapy in 
Neurological Sciences 

Name of Student as per 12th Marksheet 

|SHAH ANAND MUKESHBHAI 

KAPADIA SALONI MANOJBHAI 

UMARANIA ANJALI RAJENDRAKUMAR 

UPADHYAY PRUTHVIBEN BHAVESHKUMAR 

PATEL DHWANI MANILAL 

SAIYAD NAUSHEEN SHAHNAWAZ 

PARIKH LABDHI ALPESHBHAI 

DODIYA JHANVIBEN MANUBHAI 

PATEL BINISABEN KIRTANKUMAR 

PATEL PALAK SANJAYKUMAR 

BHATT VISHWA NARESH 

RAJPUT BHANABHAI SUBABHAL 
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Enrolment No 

2366010001 

2366010002 

2366010003 

2366010004 

2366010005 

2366010006 

2366010O007 

2366010O008 

2366014001 

2366014002 

2366014003 

2366014004 

CATEGORY 

OPEN 

SC 

SEBC 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 


